19 PIN OUTLET BOX
Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
 J
N
D
-S

 Mounting Template
Dual 19 pin outlet shown
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART PART NUMBER
19 pin to 19 pin extension cable, 20A, 15m JND-JLXPEX15S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 17.5m JND-JLXPEX17S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 20m JND-JLXPEX20S20
19 pin to 19 pin  extension cable, 20A, 22.5m JND-JLXPEX22S20
19 pin to 19 pin extension cable, 20A, 25m JND-JLXPEX25S20
Wall/Ceiling mount pre-wired single 19 pin outlet JND-JLXPS1SOCA
Wall/Ceiling mount pre-wired dual19 pin outlet JND-JLXPS2SOCA
19 PIN OUTLET BOX
Technical Specification Sheet